
 USEF First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 170 Kelly Layne Sir Santino First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 229.0 71.563% 1 
 USEF First Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 186 Endel Ots Agastrophos II First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 244.5 71.912% 1 
 163 Joanne Trout Jeep First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 230.0 67.647% 2 
 196 Rikke Poulsen Holsteins Eastwood First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 210.0 61.765% 3 
 USEF Second Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 170 Kelly Layne Sir Santino Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 221.5 67.121% 1 
 205 Megan Shea Davero Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 221.0 66.970% 2 
 USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 215 Ilse Schwarz Dorado Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 218.5 66.212% 1 
 USEF Third Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 212 Amy Swerdlin Sonnenkonig Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 260.5 66.795% 1 
 173 Lauren Buck Bocage Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 254.5 65.256% 2 
 167 Britta Fleischhack-norquoy C-ashton Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 233.0 59.744% 3 
 USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 176 John McGinty Brizard Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 252.5 68.243% 1 
 203 Michael Kohl Bastille Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 246.5 66.622% 2 
 198 Jeffery Lord Rubiana MSF Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 244.0 65.946% 3 
 208 Linda Signorelli Calimero Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 240.0 64.865% 4 
 169 Melissa Brusie Lord London Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 232.5 62.838% 5 
 USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 166 Jan Brons Gaios  Rousseau Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 247.0 68.611% 1 
 213 Jan Brons Tokayer Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 242.5 67.361% 2 
 FEI Prix St. Georges- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 185 Ashley Holzer Valentine FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 235.5 69.265% 1 
 189 Susan Dutta Dimacci Dc FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 234.0 68.824% 2 
 219 Andrea Woodard Ravenna FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 232.0 68.235% 3 
 192 Kevin Kohmann Cascou W FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 231.0 67.941% 4 
 181 Raul Andres Corchuelo Senorita 43 FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 227.0 66.765% 5 
 190 Susan Dutta Don Design Dc FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 223.0 65.588% 6 
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 201 Jan Brons Warsteiner FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 222.0 65.294% 
 164 Caroline Nicholson Diozar FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 JR/YR 220.0 64.706% 1 
 220 Devon Kane Acteel FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 212.0 62.353% 
 223 Natalie Regel Odessa M FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 206.5 60.735% 
 199 Kyle Mc Iver Churro FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 205.5 60.441% 2 
 168 Britta Fleischhack-norquoy Picola FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 205.0 60.294% 3 
 202 Priscilla Baldwin Diacono Interagro FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 201.5 59.265% 4 
 182 Diana Zakharova Toress FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 195.5 57.500% 5 
 FEI Intermediate I- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 180 Leif Andrew Aho Classy Sinclair FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 235.0 69.118% 1 
 197 Lily C. Zilo Aron FEI Intermediate I 2017 Adult Amateur 226.0 66.471% 2 
 218 Heidi Degele Decor Hd FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 222.0 65.294% 3 
 FEI Intermediate II- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 195 Marcel Van Der Burgh Destaque HI FEI Intermediate II 2017 Open 225.5 66.324% 1 
 FEI Grand Prix- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 184 Ashley Holzer Wilson Pickett FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 315.5 68.587% 1 
 183 P.J. Rizvi Breaking Dawn FEI Grand Prix 2017 Adult Amateur 313.0 68.043% 1 
 221 Devon Kane Destiny FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 303.5 65.978% 2 
 171 Dr. Heather Boo Divertimento FEI Grand Prix 2017 Adult Amateur 302.5 65.761% 2 
 211 Jan Brons Scholastica FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 294.0 63.913% 3 
 191 Krystalann Shingler Fidelio FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 290.0 63.043% 4 
 204 Heather Bender Zairo Interagro FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 286.0 62.174% 5 
 193 Emily Smith Dublin FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 281.5 61.196% 6 
 177 Micah Deligdish Zilano FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 262.0 56.957% 
 FEI TOC- Specify Test (No Freestyles, YH, Para) 
  (C) Poulin,  
 174 Alessandra Ferrucci Sagacious HF FEI Young Riders Individual 2015 Open 232.5 68.382% 1 
 178 Anne Barrett Udon P FEI Intermediate A 2015 Adult Amateur 214.5 63.088% 1 
 217 Lauren Knopp Samoa 52 FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 211.0 62.059% 2 
 227 Devon Kane Dominico 43 FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 206.5 60.735% 3 
 187 Katrina Sadis Zepelim FEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015 JR/YR 230.5 59.103% 2 
 225 Mary Anne Milleman Doloso FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 199.0 58.529% 4 
 232 Amy Speck-kern Amadeus FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 262.5 57.065% 5 
 USEF TOC (Tr-4th) No Free, YH, Rider Tests 
  (C) Poulin,  
 224 Nancy Smith Eragon Vo Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 250.0 69.444% 1 
 234 Christopher Warner Descreto Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 225.0 68.182% 2 
 172 Sarah Jancik Lumiere Noir Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 250.5 67.703% 3 
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 USEF First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 210 Shannon R. Hendrix Royal Reflection EMF First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 170 Kelly Layne Sir Santino First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF First Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 165 Christopher Schruefer Neas Donnerelfe First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 210 Shannon R. Hendrix Royal Reflection EMF First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 163 Joanne Trout Jeep First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 196 Rikke Poulsen Holsteins Eastwood First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 186 Endel Ots Agastrophos II First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF Second Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 170 Kelly Layne Sir Santino Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 215 Ilse Schwarz Dorado Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 205 Megan Shea Davero Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF Third Level Test 3- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 212 Amy Swerdlin Sonnenkonig Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 167 Britta Fleischhack-norquoy C-ashton Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 173 Lauren Buck Bocage Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 
 179 Kelly Layne Rockpool Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 198 Jeffery Lord Rubiana MSF Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 206 Joseph Costa Stortebeker Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 208 Linda Signorelli Calimero Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 175 Roxane Kennedy Zola Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 169 Melissa Brusie Lord London Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 166 Jan Brons Gaios  Rousseau Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 213 Jan Brons Tokayer Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 FEI Prix St. Georges- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 192 Kevin Kohmann Cascou W FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 219 Andrea Woodard Ravenna FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
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 220 Devon Kane Acteel FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 223 Natalie Regel Odessa M FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 168 Britta Fleischhack-norquoy Picola FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 202 Priscilla Baldwin Diacono Interagro FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 181 Raul Andres Corchuelo Senorita 43 FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 199 Kyle Mc Iver Churro FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 FEI Intermediate I- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 218 Heidi Degele Decor Hd FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 FEI Intermediate II- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 195 Marcel Van Der Burgh Destaque HI FEI Intermediate II 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 FEI Grand Prix- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 191 Krystalann Shingler Fidelio FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 171 Dr. Heather Boo Divertimento FEI Grand Prix 2017 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 204 Heather Bender Zairo Interagro FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 221 Devon Kane Destiny FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 214 Nicholas Fyffe Fiero Hgf FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 FEI Freestyle TOC-Specify Int or GP- O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Poulin,  
 180 Leif Andrew Aho Classy Sinclair FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 FEI TOC- Specify Test (No Freestyles, YH, Para) 
  (C) Poulin,  
 164 Caroline Nicholson Diozar FEI Young Riders Individual 2015 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 
 227 Devon Kane Dominico 43 FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 209 Neve Myburgh Engaco FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 217 Lauren Knopp Samoa 52 FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 178 Anne Barrett Udon P FEI Intermediate A 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 225 Mary Anne Milleman Doloso FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 174 Alessandra Ferrucci Sagacious HF FEI Young Riders Individual 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 USEF TOC (Tr-4th) No Free, YH, Rider Tests 
  (C) Poulin,  
 226 Devon Kane Missi Cassini Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 222 Kevin Kohmann Liveshow Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 234 Christopher Warner Descreto Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
 172 Sarah Jancik Lumiere Noir Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% 
 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride Online Test Place Holder 0.0 0.000% 
 224 Nancy Smith Eragon Vo Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 0.0 0.000% 
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